
R$ 32,75

Escreva quanto você receberá de troco 
em cada compra realizada.

Qual é o Troco?

R$ 9,40

R$ 46,00

R$ 82,25

Você 

Comprou

Deu em 

Dinheiro

Recebeu de

Troco

40,00

10,00

50,00

100,00

www.aulapronta.com.br

baixe mais
atividades

www.aulapronta.com.br
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